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CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 3  for MICROBIOLOGY (H) - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002598 RIDWANA PARVEEN General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

2 002620 SAYAN DUTTA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

3 002476 DEBALINA SARKAR General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

4 002696 SHREYA SEN General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

5 002686 HARINI DAS General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

6 002661 MRINMOYEE GIRI OBC-B
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

7 001193 SOURIK MALAKAR OBC-B
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

8 002627 DEEPANNITA DE General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

9 002499 NUPUR MONDAL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

10 002551 ARGHYA CHAKRABORTY General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

11 002583 ARYA PAUL General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59
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